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CYNGN INC COM USD0.00001

ISIN:  US23257B1070

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
0.1168 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

©  -7.30%(-0.01)

US23257B1070
CYN

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

15 EUR

S&P 500

0.105 USD (17,100)
0.1065 USD (22,200)
0.1515 USD

0.1649 USD

0.095 USD

0.126 USD
0.139465 USD
109,187,698
15,229,215.80
70,751
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/08 ™|  Marktkommentar &,
2024/05/06 ™8 Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?
2024/04/26 Bl  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ~ ™®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03  SlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US23257B1070&ID_NOTATION=355292683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8a5fe7c0946bb14b0b4b2b0743a5878671ad63726743fae8b3364489d9128f9&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=f0877bdf2b5fda459&time=1716155501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7502564c23d10eb83ceb85b5e67a2e4b6cfa1e291f86be716647185f84b485f3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9adc16801ba5140a2&time=1716155501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ace71990774e3306fa88948533cb84f626e37292e3651fad33727330789b089&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b1b9a8b62a8b825a&time=1716155501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b71535dc1f344abf1d373ac4aa409f68c6dfaf0333cd5caac4a58e875b9176dc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81db710f348b3305f&time=1716155501&tool=RSC

CYNGN INC COM USD0.00001

Details
2024/05/17 22:00:00 5y
Price 8.75
0.1168 USD \
Difference ©  -7.30%(-0.01)
7.50 y\
General attributes
ISIN US23257B1070 o2 ,i
Symbol CYN “
Exchange Nasdaq 5.00 I\*
Currency uUsD
Sector - 3.75 lLI ’
Security type Stock |
Market cap (m) 15 EUR 350 ‘ |I
Benchmark S&P 500 i |l
hy
Market data b2 pkl Lm‘w\wwlwwr\\w'w
Bid (Bid size) 0.105 USD (17,100) 0.00
Ask (Ask size) 0.1065 USD (22,200)
Open 0.1515 USD 11.2021 03.2022 07.2022 11.2022 03.2023 07.2023 11.2023 03.2024
High 0.1649 USD
Low 0.095 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.126 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.139465 USD
Volume (pcs) 109,187,698
Trading volume 15,229,215.80 Price data
Number of trades 70,751 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0944 USD (103,848,318)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.1119 USD (35,085,900)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.1542 USD (17,195,128)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.4395 USD (7,840,935)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.3149 USD (2024/01/26)
Perf (%) -39.01% -86.27% - YTD Low | date 0.0672 USD (2024/05/14)
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -0.73 - 52 Weeks High | date 1.3731 USD (2023/06/26)
Beta 1.06 0.65 -0.01 52 Weeks Low | date 0.0672 USD (2024/05/14)

Volatility 183.28 148.55 -
Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/05/  22:00 0.1168 USD 15.23 70,751
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=355292683

CYNGN INC COM USD0.00001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CYNGN INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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